Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 15-Jul-2025

SI No
Ready 1
Not Ready 2
Ready 3
Ready 4
Ready 5
Ready 6
Not Ready 7
Ready 8

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Star Peace-(0415)
229/32.26/14/0

Mv Pac Adhil-(0379)
199.99/32.26/9.03/4

Mv Bbc Tokyo-(0452)
149.95/23.20/7.90/2

Mv Niumath 1i-(0455)
52.07 /8.50/2.40 / Na

Mv Toros M-(0453)
181.90/32.26/9.15/4

Mv Minoan Pioneer-(0445)
229.20/38/14/0

Mv Jiu Xu 36-(0413)
179.88/28.80/9.30/ 4

Mv Ssl Krishna-(0447)
211.85/29.80/10/3

Cargo

Coal

Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories
Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

General Cargo

Rock
Phosphate

Slag/NCB
Construction

Materials-
Stone Rough

Container

D/L

Import

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

Export

Both

Quantity

72,475

1,020

1,370

400

17,000

82,500

30,000

12,000

Preferred
Berth

13(NCBI)

11(CBW)

12(NCBII)

Anchorage
Date

06-07-25
19:00

09-07-25
12:00

12-07-25
23:50

13-07-25
15:40

13-07-25
19:10

14-07-25
07:18

15-07-25
07:54

Readiness
Date

09-07-25
11:15

13-07-25
00:30

13-07-25
13:00

12-07-25
16:35

14-07-25
12:00

14-07-25
10:00

Shipper/Receiver

Nlc Tamilnadu
Power Ltd(Ntpl)

Lm Wind Power
Blades (India) Pvt
Ltd

Tpi Composites
India Private
Limited

Finesse Market
Link Private
Limited

Coimbatore
Pioneer
Fertilizers Private
Limited

Dalmia Bharat
Green Vission
Limitted

Hari & Co
International Llp

Stevedore /
Steamer

Nlc Tamilnadu Power Limited /
Seatrans Shipmanagement
Services Pv
/
B.S.V. Shipping Agencies (P)
Ltd.

Pearl Shipping & Chartering /
Ntc Logistics India (P) Ltd

Mag Star Shipping Services /
Finesse Shipping Lines Pvt Ltd

Psts Shipping Services /
Pennon Shipping Pvt Ltd

Minsotrans /
Minsotrans

Hari & Co /
Hari & Co

Tuticorin Intl Container
Terminal P /

Unifeeder Agencies India Pvt
Ltd.,

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Non-Availability
Of Working Berth As The Berth
Is Occupied (13-07-25 15:40 to
13-07-25 22:00) : 06:20 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready :

MIS-2



